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COMMISSION CONTACTS 2020

	[bookmark: _Hlk25439196]BMX Commission

	Position
	Position
	Position

	Chair
	Bill Mackness
	bill@bhbsafety.co.uk

	Secretary
	Martin McConnell
	Martin@benchmarkfitout.com

	Treasurer
	Eddie Allan
	eddieallan27@hotmail.co.uk

	Safeguarding
	Sorcha McConnell
	sorcha@benchmarkfitout.com

	Executive Rep
	Dylan Lyness
	dylanlyness@cyclingulster.com

	 
	 
	 

	Off-Road Commission

	Position
	Name
	E-Mail

	Chair
	Graham Boyd
	chair@offroadcyclingulster.com

	Secretary
	Martin Grimley
	secretary@offroadcyclingulster.com

	Treasurer
	Lisa Millar
	treasurer@offroadcyclingulster.com

	Executive Rep
	Julie Rea
	vicechair@cyclingulster.com

	 
	 
	 

	Road Commission

	Position
	Name
	E-Mail

	Chair
	Frank Campbell
	frsports@icloud.com

	Secretary
	Patrick Withers
	pswithers@hotmail.com

	Treasurer
	Paul Dixon
	paulbt38@gmail.com

	Executive Rep
	Tommy McCague
	chair@cyclingulster.com

	Executive Rep
	Oliver Hunter
	p.ohunter@yahoo.com

	 
	 
	 

	Track Commission

	Position
	Name
	E-Mail

	Chair
	Anthony Mitchell
	sportsprint.mitch@gmail.com

	Secretary
	Paul Dixon
	paulbt38@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	Nicola McKiverigan
	nicolamckiverigan@yahoo.co.uk

	Executive Rep
	Tommy Lamb
	tommylamb1954@hotmail.com

	 
	 
	 

	Women's Commission

	Position
	Name
	E-Mail

	Chair
	Josh Murray
	joshmurraylfc@gmail.com

	Secretary
	Shaun McBride
	shaunmcbridegolf@hotmail.com

	Treasurer
	Laura Campbell
	laura@turnstone.me

	Safeguarding
	Leona Farrell
	leonafarrell77@gmail.com

	Executive Rep
	Claire Young
	secretary@cyclingulster.com

	Executive Rep
	Julie Rea
	[bookmark: _GoBack]vicechair@cyclingulster.com

	 
	 
	
 


	Youth Academy

	Position
	Name
	E-Mail

	Chair
	Jim McGuire
	mcguire.1@btinternet.com

	Secretary
	Peter Brown
	peterbrown31.pb@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	Colin Finley
	colin@grallaghstudios.com

	Safeguarding
	Gary Rafferty
	garyrafferty@hotmail.co.uk

	Executive Rep
	Marian Lamb
	marianlamb@ulstercyclingnews.com
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